
Bus Services – Christmas & New Year

The 72B Venturer will operate the SSH (Saturday and School 
Holiday) service from Saturday 23rd December until Monday 
8th January. Please note that on Wednesday 27th – Friday 
28th December, UWB will run a Saturday timetable to link 
with the KBC 72 service to Skipton.  The SD (School Days) 
services will resume on Tuesday 9th January.

The 72A NYCC service will not be running between 23rd 
December and 7th January.

Services over the holiday period are therefore as follows:

Mon 18th - Sat 23rd Dec 72A & 72B Normal timetable
Sun 24th Dec    Dalesbus 874 Sunday timetable
Christmas Day   No service
Boxing Day    No Service
Weds 27th - Sat 30th Dec 72B Venturer Saturday timetable
Sun 31st Dec    Dalesbus 874 Sunday timetable
New Year’s Day   No service 
Tues 2nd – Sat 6th Jan  72B Venturer SSH timetable 
Sun 7th Jan    Dalesbus 874 Sunday timetable
Mon 8th Jan    Venturer SSH timetable 
From Tues 9th Jan   72B Venturer & 72A NYCC SD 
      school days timetable
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